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TRS1009_1 TRS1: Religions in Asia Mon 28/07/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
ENGLANG4063_1 Experiments and Data Tue 29/07/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
SCOTLIT2001_1 Scottish Literature 2A Tue 29/07/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS1006_1 TRS1:Creation To Apocalypse Tue 29/07/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
ENGLANG1001_1 English Language&Linguistic 1A Tue 29/07/2025 14:00 01:00 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
ENGLANG2004_1 English Language&Linguistic 2A Tue 29/07/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
ENGLANG1003_1 English Language 1b Wed 30/07/2025 14:00 01:00 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS2004_1 TRS2: Mysticism&Spirituality Thu 31/07/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS4087_1 Holocaust Narratives Thu 31/07/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
ENGLANG2005_1 English Language 2B Thu 31/07/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS2021_1 Religion Culture Controversy Mon 04/08/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS4061_1 Classical Hebrew (Hons) Tue 05/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS1005_1 TRS1:Hebrew 1 Tue 05/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
SCOTLIT1012_1 Scottish Literature 1B Wed 06/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
ENGLANG4047_1 Old Icelandic Language Wed 06/08/2025 09:30 01:30 On Campus HUNTER HALL EAST
SCOTLIT1013_1 Scottish Literature 1A Thu 07/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
SCOTLIT2002_1 Scottish Literature 2B Thu 07/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS1008_1 TRS1:Judaism/Islam/Christ Fri 08/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours
TRS1007_1 TRS1:The God Question Mon 11/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Open Exam Within 24 Hours


